



C2070-981^{Q&As}

IBM FileNet Content Manager V5.2, Specialist

Pass IBM C2070-981 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/c2070-981.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which items are associated with a Content Engine site?

- A. Marking sets, storage areas and virtual servers.
- B. Content cache areas, add-ons and object stores.
- C. Object stores, storage areas and fixed content devices.
- D. Storage areas, content cache areas and virtual servers.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

Where does the Content Engine store object metadata (including security)?

- A. LDAP
- B. Database
- C. File System
- D. Global Configuration Database

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

A company plans to implement the out-of-the-box workflows provided with IBM FileNet Content Manager. The system administrator needs to configure this functionality. In order to accomplish this, a workflow system needs to be configured.

Which of the following is a characteristic of a workflow system?

- A. A workflow system is a collection of isolated regions.
- B. A workflow system is another name for an isolated region.
- C. A workflow system is edited using Process Task Manager.
- D. A workflow system is created using Process Configuration Console.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

In which two of the following views can you run the FileNet Enterprise Manager query builder? (choose two.)



- A. SQL
- B. Basic
- C. Visual
- D. Simple
- E. Advanced

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 5

A customer wants to configure more than one LDAP repository with IBM FileNet Content Manager for user authentication.

Which of the following is true for IBM WebSphere Application server?

- A. FileNet Content Manager only supports one LDAP repository.
- B. Federated repositories are only supported when Java 2 security is enabled.
- C. With Federated repositories more than one LDAP repository can be supported.
- D. Federated repositories are supported only when the same LDAP user id is configured in all repositories.

Correct Answer: A

Reference: http://www01.ibm.com/support/knowledgecenter/SSFTN5_8.5.6/com.ibm.wbpm.imuc.doc/topics/t_singlesignon.html

[C2070-981 VCE Dumps](#)

[C2070-981 Practice Test](#)

[C2070-981 Braindumps](#)